CANNABIS EQUITY GRANTS PROGRAM FOR

FISCAL YEAR 2020-21 GRANT RECIPIENTS

GOVERNOR'S OFFICE OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

STATE OF CALIFORMIA ¢ OFFICE OF GOVERNOR GAVIN NEWSOM

LOCAL JURISDICTIONS

Local Jurisdiction Funding for Cannabis Equity Applicants/Licensees

City of Oakland

City and County of San Francisco
City of Los Angeles
City of Sacramento
City of Long Beach

City of Fresno

County of Humboldt

County of Lake

City of Palm Springs
County of Mendocino

Total

Local Jurisdiction Funding for Cannabis Equity Assessment/Program Development

$2,434,712.51
$2,055,841.43
$2,030,997.42
$1,813,612.38
$1,267,044.26
$1,204,934.25
$1,055,870.22
$888,173.18

$869,540.18

$832,274.17

$14,453,000

County of San Diego $75,000
County of Sonoma $75,000
County of Trinity $75,000
City-of Escondide $75,000*
City of Isleton $22,000
City of Modesto $75,000
City of Richmond $75,000
City of San Diego $75,000
Total $547,000
$472,000

1 The City of Escondido did not accept the grant award.



