CANNABIS EQUITY GRANTS PROGRAM FOR LOCAL JURISDICTIONS

FISCAL YEAR 2020-21 GRANT RECIPIENTS

Local Jurisdiction Funding for Cannabis Equity Applicants/Licensees

City of Oakland	\$2,434,712.51
City and County of San Francisco	\$2,055,841.43
City of Los Angeles	\$2,030,997.42
City of Sacramento	\$1,813,612.38
City of Long Beach	\$1,267,044.26
City of Fresno	\$1,204,934.25
County of Humboldt	\$1,055,870.22
County of Lake	\$888,173.18
City of Palm Springs	\$869,540.18
County of Mendocino	\$832,274.17

Total \$14,453,000

Local Jurisdiction Funding for Cannabis Equity Assessment/Program Development

\$75,000
\$75,000
\$75,000
\$75,000
\$22,000
\$75,000
\$75,000
\$75,000

Total \$547,000 \$472,000

-

¹ The City of Escondido did not accept the grant award.